
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Name= FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE
CORP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199802260000
65831

02/26/1998
12:23:14

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HARRELSON,
DAVID WAYNE

199803230001
00821

03/23/1998
01:24:38

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PHILLIPS,
HERBERT JR

199212040002
89841

199804100001
29551

04/10/1998
12:31:56

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HOLLIS,
TERRY

199805140001
77851

05/14/1998
12:19:14

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SWENSON,
EDWARD A

199805210001
86441

05/21/1998
10:00:44

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SCHLEY,
COOPER M JR

199806020002
01601

06/02/1998
11:56:55

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BURGESS,
CHARLES E

199806020002
01611

06/02/1998
11:56:57

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES JONES,
RONALD L

199209080001
92291

199806150002
22101

06/15/1998
11:45:22

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CUNNINGHAM
, JAMES F JR

9 106 Lot#:47 Book:9
Pg:106

199807140002
66161

07/14/1998
10:53:51

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PYRON,
JUDITH H

199301070000
05841

199807210002
76041

07/21/1998
09:37:14

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MCEWEN,
WILLIAM C

199807210002
76661

07/21/1998
11:07:48

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN,
WILLIAM DALE

199807210002
76691

07/21/1998
11:07:51

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES AUBREY,
STEPHEN R

199807270002
85091

07/27/1998
02:34:21

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

NATIONSBAN
C MORTGAGE
CORP

7 6 Lot#:52 Book:7
Pg:6

199810190004
07971

10/19/1998
01:52:15

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HENKE, BILL
G

199307060001
96591



199810220004
14511

10/22/1998
12:47:43

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor DEEDS LAMB,
GEORGE D

19 23 Lot#:66
Book:19 Pg:23

199810270004
19351

10/27/1998
08:34:16

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HASTY,
JAMES A

199306020001
57981

199811160004
54151

11/16/1998
11:54:55

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES JONES, DAVID
J

199811250004
71121

11/25/1998
01:22:41

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES FORREST,
RITA B

199206250001
22611

199812170005
03721

12/17/1998
11:29:41

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES FIELDS,
RICHARD
GLENN

199812170005
03731

12/17/1998
11:29:42

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BAKER,
ROBERT C JR

199209090001
95051

199812230005
13701

12/23/1998
02:24:30

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor DEEDS BURRIDGE,
ANDREW W

9 101 Lot#:35 Book:9
Pg:101

199812220005
10771

12/22/1998
11:49:25

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DURHAM,
ROSE M

199212070002
91331

199801080000
05481

01/08/1998
10:50:12

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee DEEDS PERKINS,
THOMAS H

199502160000
42401

199801150000
15311

01/15/1998
11:53:14

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GLENOS,
NICK L

199301250000
22381

199801290000
30651

01/29/1998
12:01:22

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES STEWART,
CHARLES W

199301280000
26701

199802180000
54411

02/18/1998
01:43:14

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SMITH, F
RONALD

199802260000
65841

02/26/1998
12:23:16

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES EASTER, L
MICHAEL

199206300001
27141

199803160000
90901

03/16/1998
12:45:33

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES FISCHER,
JOSEPH P JR

199804020001
16761

04/02/1998
11:05:12

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MOORE,
MONROE
GERALD

199205180000
87331

199804130001
30761

04/13/1998
11:18:38

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES FERGUSON,
BOBBIE R

199209100001
96491


