Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Name= FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199802260000 65831	02/26/1998 12:23:14	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRELSON, DAVID WAYNE						
199803230001 00821	03/23/1998 01:24:38	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PHILLIPS, HERBERT JR					199212040002 89841	
199804100001 29551	04/10/1998 12:31:56	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLLIS, TERRY						
199805140001 77851	05/14/1998 12:19:14	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SWENSON, EDWARD A						
199805210001 86441	05/21/1998 10:00:44	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SCHLEY, COOPER M JR						
199806020002 01601	06/02/1998 11:56:55	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BURGESS, CHARLES E						
199806020002 01611	06/02/1998 11:56:57	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, RONALD L					199209080001 92291	
199806150002 22101	06/15/1998 11:45:22	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CUNNINGHAM , JAMES F JR			9	106		Lot#:47 Book:9 Pg:106
199807140002 66161	07/14/1998 10:53:51	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PYRON, JUDITH H					199301070000 05841	
199807210002 76041	07/21/1998 09:37:14	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MCEWEN, WILLIAM C						
199807210002 76661	07/21/1998 11:07:48	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN, WILLIAM DALE						
199807210002 76691	07/21/1998 11:07:51	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	AUBREY, STEPHEN R						
199807270002 85091	07/27/1998 02:34:21	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	NATIONSBAN C MORTGAGE CORP			7	6		Lot#:52 Book:7 Pg:6
199810190004 07971	10/19/1998 01:52:15	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HENKE, BILL G					199307060001 96591	

199810220004 14511	10/22/1998 12:47:43	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE	Grantor	DEEDS	LAMB, GEORGE D		19	23		Lot#:66 Book:19 Pg:23
199810270004 19351	10/27/1998 08:34:16	CORP FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HASTY, JAMES A				199306020001 57981	
199811160004 54151	11/16/1998 11:54:55	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, DAVID					
199811250004 71121	11/25/1998 01:22:41	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	FORREST, RITA B				199206250001 22611	
199812170005 03721	12/17/1998 11:29:41	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	FIELDS, RICHARD GLENN					
199812170005 03731	12/17/1998 11:29:42	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BAKER, ROBERT C JR				199209090001 95051	
199812230005 13701	12/23/1998 02:24:30	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	DEEDS	BURRIDGE, ANDREW W		9	101		Lot#:35 Book:9 Pg:101
199812220005 10771	12/22/1998 11:49:25	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DURHAM, ROSE M				199212070002 91331	
199801080000 05481	01/08/1998 10:50:12	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	DEEDS	PERKINS, THOMAS H				199502160000 42401	
199801150000 15311	01/15/1998 11:53:14	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GLENOS, NICK L				199301250000 22381	
199801290000 30651	01/29/1998 12:01:22	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	STEWART, CHARLES W				199301280000 26701	
199802180000 54411	02/18/1998 01:43:14	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, F RONALD					
199802260000 65841	02/26/1998 12:23:16	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	EASTER, L MICHAEL				199206300001 27141	
199803160000 90901	03/16/1998 12:45:33	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	FISCHER, JOSEPH P JR					
199804020001 16761	04/02/1998 11:05:12	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE, MONROE GERALD				199205180000 87331	
199804130001 30761	04/13/1998 11:18:38	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	FERGUSON, BOBBIE R				199209100001 96491	